
Sunday, January 20, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 40F Clear 96%H 3mphSE

5K Off :7:35 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $454.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 2 102   Martin Garza (M47) 2 M45-49     23:59.123 7:43.224:00 0.880.5

2 6 990   Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59     25:48.892 8:18.525:50 1.110.0

3 15 008   David Mask (M60) 13 M60-64     27:55.745 8:59.428:00 4.256.3

4 25 957   Arland Philson (M83) 20 M80-99     46:51.327 15:04.947:00 8.674.6

5 17 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44     27:20.046 8:47.927:10 10.051:17.7

6 23 065   Susan Schafer (F47) 5 F45-49     37:49.518 12:10.538:00 10.486.3

7 9 003   Ruben Saguil (M48) 8 M45-49     22:53.016 7:21.922:41 12.024:00.2

8 13 020   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 11 M50-54     27:33.340 8:52.227:59 25.663.4

9 19 894   Nicole Manley (F34) 3 F30-34     31:28.739 10:07.931:00 28.743.3

10 12 101   Charlotte Reeves (F40) 2 F40-44     27:30.992 8:51.428:00 29.010.0

11 4 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 4 M55-59     24:45.997 7:58.324:15 31.008.0

12 27 041   Kay Scott (F43) 6 F40-44     32:49.942 10:34.133:33 43.0619:23.3

13 21 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 18 M60-64     32:14.712 10:22.733:00 45.291.9

14 14 038   Michael Rumery (M39) 12 M35-39     27:55.203 8:59.227:00 55.206.8

15 10 015   Gabriel Sapien (M53) 9 M50-54     26:53.672 8:39.428:00 66.332.5

16 1 973   Johnny Chen (M44) 1 M40-44     22:15.116 7:09.721:00 75.121:24.1

17 3 061   David Short (M52) 3 M50-54     23:46.913 7:39.325:30 103.0940.2

18 11 966   David Stonecipher (M50) 10 M50-54     27:23.054 8:48.829:15 111.950.0

19 16 829   Erwin Ramos (M42) 14 M40-44     27:55.065 8:59.230:00 124.9332.2

20 5 103   James Umpleby (M55) 5 M55-59     25:34.363 8:13.923:00 154.360.0

21 22 970   Seasyn Ruvalcaba (F35) 4 F35-39     33:10.131 10:40.636:00 169.8711.4

22 20 975   Jeff Shorter (M47) 17 M45-49     31:39.246 10:11.335:00 200.751.3

23 24 107   Anna Ramos (F46) 19 F45-49     46:35.428 15:00.250:00 204.5720.5

24 8 971   Edward Ruvalcaba (M35) 7 M35-39     26:05.921 8:24.030:00 234.0812.5

25 7 105   Raul Balboa (M15) 6 M15-19     26:02.346 8:22.932:00 357.6512.4

26 18 968   Robert Beckwith (M17) 16 M15-19     29:36.953 9:31.945:00 923.055.5

27 26 106   Alexis Balboa (F11) 21 F10-14     49:44.064 16:00.532:00 1064.0611.7

8 19 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 973 Johnny Chen (M44) 1 M40-44 Plano     22:15.116 7:09.7   23:39.2341:24.1 75.12 63.2%

2 102 Martin Garza (M47) 2 M45-49 Coppell     23:59.123 7:43.2   23:59.5990.5 0.88 60.0%

3 061 David Short (M52) 3 M50-54 Frisco     23:46.913 7:39.3   24:27.06440.2 103.09 63.0%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:45.997 7:58.3   24:53.9628.0 31.00 63.1%

5 103 James Umpleby (M55) 5 M55-59 Richardson     25:34.363 8:13.9   25:34.3630.0 154.36 60.1%

6 990 Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59 Irving     25:48.892 8:18.5   25:48.8920.0 1.11 73.8%

7 105 Raul Balboa (M15) 6 M15-19 Irving     26:02.346 8:22.9   26:14.73812.4 357.65 53.5%

8 971 Edward Ruvalcaba (M35) 7 M35-39 Irving     26:05.921 8:24.0   26:18.38212.5 234.08 50.5%

9 003 Ruben Saguil (M48) 8 M45-49 Carrollton     22:53.016 7:21.9   26:53.2034:00.2 12.02 63.4%

10 015 Gabriel Sapien (M53) 9 M50-54 Carrollton     26:53.672 8:39.4   26:56.1322.5 66.33 56.2%

11 966 David Stonecipher (M50) 10 M50-54 Coppell     27:23.054 8:48.8   27:23.0540.0 111.95 53.9%

12 101 Charlotte Reeves (F40) 2 F40-44 Coppell     27:30.992 8:51.4   27:30.9920.0 29.01 55.7%

13 020 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 11 M50-54 The Colony     27:33.340 8:52.2   27:36.7463.4 25.66 54.8%

14 038 Michael Rumery (M39) 12 M35-39 Plano     27:55.203 8:59.2   28:02.0216.8 55.20 48.5%

15 008 David Mask (M60) 13 M60-64 Lewisville     27:55.745 8:59.4   28:02.0296.3 4.25 57.4%

16 829 Erwin Ramos (M42) 14 M40-44 Rowlett     27:55.065 8:59.2   28:27.22432.2 124.93 49.6%

17 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44 Coppell     27:20.046 8:47.9   28:37.7361:17.7 10.05 50.3%

18 968 Robert Beckwith (M17) 16 M15-19 Farmers Branch     29:36.953 9:31.9   29:42.4125.5 923.05 45.6%

19 894 Nicole Manley (F34) 3 F30-34 Farmers Branch     31:28.739 10:07.9   31:32.0683.3 28.74 47.4%

20 975 Jeff Shorter (M47) 17 M45-49 Dallas     31:39.246 10:11.3   31:40.5951.3 200.75 45.5%

21 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 18 M60-64 Coppell     32:14.712 10:22.7   32:16.5911.9 45.29 49.7%

22 970 Seasyn Ruvalcaba (F35) 4 F35-39 Irving     33:10.131 10:40.6   33:21.52711.4 169.87 45.1%

23 065 Susan Schafer (F47) 5 F45-49 Richardson     37:49.518 12:10.5   37:55.7946.3 10.48 43.1%

24 107 Anna Ramos (F46) 19 F45-49 Rowlett     46:35.428 15:00.2   46:55.92520.5 204.57 34.6%

25 957 Arland Philson (M83) 20 M80-99 Carrollton     46:51.327 15:04.9   46:55.9354.6 8.67 48.6%

26 106 Alexis Balboa (F11) 21 F10-14 Irving     49:44.064 16:00.5   49:55.75211.7 1064.06 33.5%

27 041 Kay Scott (F43) 6 F40-44 Bedford     32:49.942 10:34.1   52:13.26119:23.3 43.06 47.8%

Average Finish Time: 30:08 Average Age Grade: 52.5%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


